

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Attention Business Editors:

Signature Golf Partners with Smartwaiver to Launch Golf Waiver Program

TORONTO, CANADA - February 07, 2020 - Signature Risk Partners Inc., one of Canada's leading non-broker owned MGA's, is pleased to announce a new partnership with Smartwaiver to launch a streamlined waiver solution for the Golf Industry in Canada.

Waivers have long been a requirement for participants in most sports but until now the golf industry has not adapted this important risk management tool. Today, Signature is pleased to announce the launch of a cloud based waiver solution that will streamline the process while allowing Golf courses to easily manage and access completed forms.

"We are very excited to partner with Smartwaiver and bring their leading waiver technology to our golf course owners and operators in Canada. The Smartwaiver process is simple and secure and will provide tremendous value to Signature Golf customers." says James Grant, President & CEO of Signature Risk Partners Inc.

This new online waiver system will be exclusively available to Signature Golf customers and the program will be in place nationally in time for the 2020 golf season.

About Signature Risk Partners Inc.

Signature Risk Partners Inc. offers superior commercial insurance programs for select niche markets across Canada including Signature Golf, Signature Wine, Signature Craft + Distillery, Signature Live!, Signature Cyber and Signature Umbrella.

Based in Toronto, Signature Risk works with global insurance experts in Canada, the United States and London, U.K. who are leaders in commercial programs, risk management and underwriting.

About Smartwaiver

Smartwaiver is based in Bend, Oregon. Launched 8 years ago, the company now works with over 9,000 customers and has executed over 75 million smart waivers.

For more information please contact:

Signature Risk Partners Inc.

toll free: 800-260-9921 web: signaturerisk.com twitter: @signaturerisk